MARTINS FERRY 7™ & 8™
GIRLS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

2024-2025
DATE TEAM PLACE TIME
Wed., Nov. 27 St. Clairsville Martins Ferry 5:30 PM
Mon., Dec. 2 Cambridge Martins Ferry 5:30 PM
Fri., Dec. 6 Bellaire Bellaire 5:30 PM
Sat., Dec. 7 Woodsfield + Woodsfield 11:00 AM
Mon.., Dec. 9 Barnesville $ @ Barnesville 5:30 PM
Wed., Dec. 11 Harding Harding 5:00 PM
Mon., Dec. 16 Buckeye Local Martins Ferry 5:30 PM
Thur., Dec. 19 Shadyside Shadyside 5:30 PM
Fri., Dec. 20 Bellaire Martins Ferry 5:30 PM
Thur., Jan. 2 Barnesville @ Martins Ferry 5:30 PM
Mon., Jan. 6 Cambridge Cambridge 5:30 PM
Wed., Jan. 8 St. Clairsville St. Clairsville 530 PM
Mon., Jan. 13 Buckeye Local Buckeye Local 5:30 PM
Sat., Jan. 18 Shadyside Martins Ferry 10:00 AM
Wed., Jan. 22 Harding Martins Ferry 5:30 PM
Sat., Jan. 25 Woodsfield + Martins Ferry 11:00 AM

+ 8" Grade Game Only

@ 7" Grade Game Only

$ Barnesville Elementary School



